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2006/7 Bribar Womens British League
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Premier Division

Team Won Drawn Lost
DHS London 3 0
Progress
7S DML

Woolwell A 2 0
Irish Ladies1 6 2 2
Draycott &
Long Eaton 2 8
Cippenham
Ladies A 4 .

v Woodfield1 O 2 8
1 DML Woolwell A
2 Irish Ladies 1
3 DHS London Progress
4 Cippenham Ladies A
5 Woodfield 1
6 Draycott & Long Eaton

N

Games
For

45

43
39

18
12

24
3-3
15
1-56

0-6

Games
Against
15
17
21
37
42
48
2 3
33 33
- 24
3-3 -
06 0-6
0-6 0-6
24 24

Ends Ends
For  Against
147 75
143 77
139 93
93 183
91 144
69 160
4 5 6
5-1 51 4-2
4-2 42 51
42 60 6-0
- 33 33
3-3 - 1-6
3-3 54 -

Points

17

17

14
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Table Tennis

Next Event

27 January - 28 January
London Butterfly Grand Prix
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Premier Division

Individual Averages

Player

Wu Yue Jiao

Na Liu

Marketa Myskova
Egle Adomelyte
Marcia Ma
Hannah Hicks
Amanda Mogey
Joanna Roberts

L Thornton-Reynolds
Abigail Embling
Emma Vickers
Tara Fusco

Liz May

Lauren Spink
Caroline Hallows
Gemma Yarnley
Jane Vickers
Lesley Keast
Sarra Wang
Karen Smith

Jose Bongers
Michelle McGreevy
Gemma Chapman
Lisa Radford

Sue Hayes

Team Averages

Player

Cippenham Ladies A
Abigail Embling
Lesley Keast

Sarra Wang

Gemma Chapman
Sue Hayes

Team

DML Woolwell A

Irish Ladies 1

DML Woolwell A

DHS London Progress
DHS London Progress
DHS London Progress
Irish Ladies 1

DHS London Progress
DML Woolwell A
Cippenham Ladies A
Draycott & Long Eaton
Irish Ladies 1

DML Woolwell A

DML Woolwell A
Draycott & Long Eaton
Woodfield 1

Draycott & Long Eaton
Cippenham Ladies A
Cippenham Ladies A
Woodfield 1

Woodfield 1

Irish Ladies 1
Cippenham Ladies A
Draycott & Long Eaton
Cippenham Ladies A

Team

Cippenham Ladies A
Cippenham Ladies A
Cippenham Ladies A
Cippenham Ladies A
Cippenham Ladies A

DHS London Progress

Played
10

Played

10
14

20

Won Lost Average
10 O 100.00
17 89.47
8 88.88
16 80.00
15 78.94
75.00
66.66
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
57.89
57.89
55.55
40.00
40.00
36.84
35.71
33.38
20.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
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Won Lost Average
4 60.00
9 35.71
33:38
10.00

3 0.00
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Next Event
27 January - 28 January
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London Butterfly Grand Prix
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Egle Adomelyte DHS London Progress 20 16 4 80.0C
Marcia Ma DHS London Progress 19 15 4 78.94
Hannah Hicks DHS London Progress 4 3 1 75.00
Joanna Roberts DHS London Progress 15 9 6 60.00
DML Woolwell A

Wu Yue Jiao DML Woolwell A 10 10 O 100.00
Marketa Myskova DML Woolwell A 9 1 88.88
L Thornton-Reynolds DML Woolwell A 10 4 60.00
Liz May DML Woolwell A 19 11 8 57.89
Lauren Spink DML Woolwell A 9 5 4 55.55
Draycott & Long Eaton

Emma Vickers Draycott & Long Eaton 10 6 4 60.00
Caroline Hallows Draycott & Long Eaton 20 8 12 40.00
Jane Vickers Draycott & Long Eaton 19 i 12 36.84
Lisa Radford Draycott & Long Eaton 9 0 9 0.00
Irish Ladies 1

Na Liu Irish Ladies 1 19 17 2 89.47
Amanda Mogey Irish Ladies 1 9 6 3 66.66
Tara Fusco Irish Ladies 1 18 " 8 57.89
Michelle McGreevy Irish Ladies 1 10 2 8 20.00
Woodfield 1

Gemma Yarnley Woodfield 1 10 4 6 40.00
Karen Smith Woodfield 1 20 4 16 20.00
Jose Bongers Woodfield 1 20 4 16 20.00
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Euglisd Tabile Temus Assoeciation

2006/7 Bribar Womens British League

Premier Division

Cippenham Ladies A Vs Woodfield 1 3-3
Abigail Embling Beat Jose Bongers 3-0
Lesley Keast Beat Karen Smith 3-1
Gemma Chapman Lost to Gemma Yarnley 1-3
Abigail Embling Beat Karen Smith 3-2
; Gemma Chapman Lost to Jose Bongers 1-3
Lesley Keast Lost to Gemma Yarnley 1-3
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Enyiish Tauie Tonns Assotiativn e
About ETTA] Competition;
B 2006/7 Bribar Womens British League
B
% Premier Division
> Cippenham lLadies A Vs Draycott & Long Eaton 3-3
& Abigail Embling Beat Jane Vickers 3-0
g Lesley Keast Lost to Emma Vickers 2-3
& Gemma Chapman Lost to Caroline Hallows 0-3
§ Abigail Embling Lost to Emma Vickers 2-3
- Gemma Chapman Beat Jane Vickers 3-2
ik Lesley Keast Beat Caroline Hallows 3-1

AT
xm‘é Soort~ocius
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English Tabie Tennis Assutiation

[About ETTA| Competifion:

2006/7 Bribar Womens British League

Premier Division

DHS London Progress Vs Cippenham Ladies A 4-2
Egle Adomelyte Lost to Lesley Keast 2-3
Joanna Roberts Lost to Abigail Embling 1-3
Marcia Ma Beat Gemma Chapman 3-0
; Egle Adomelyte Beat Abigail Embling 3-2
. Marcia Ma Beat Lesley Keast 3-2
Joanna Roberts Beat Gemma Chapman 3-0

g
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Englisdy Tabie Towmus Assetation

2006/7 Bribar Womens British League

e

Premier Division

L
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Cippenham Ladies A Vs DML Woolwell A 1-8
Abigail Embling Beat Lindsay Thornton-Reynolds 3-1
Lesley Keast Lost to Wu Yue Jiao 0-3
2 Gemma Chapman Lost to Liz May 1-3
g Abigail Embling Lost to Wu Yue Jiao 1-3
- Gemma Chapman Lost to Lindsay Thornton-Reynolds 0-3
Lesley Keast Lost to Liz May 0-3
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Enyglisdy Teuie Tonnis Assuciation

2006/7 Bribar Womens British League

Premier Division

Irish Ladies 1 Vs Cippenham Ladies A
Na Liu Beat Lesley Keast
Michelle McGreevy Lost to Abigail Embling
Tara Fusco Beat Gemma Chapman
Na Liu Beat Abigail Embling
Tara Fusco Lost to Lesley Keast
Michelle McGreevy Beat Gemma Chapman

Page 1 of 1

3-0
0-3
3-1
3-0
2-3
3-2

http://www.englishtabletennis.org.uk/competitions/ttleaguematch.cfm?divisio...

02/10/2006




ETTA-NEW

English Table Tennis Association

Home Our Sport News Events Development Engiand Site Map Links Contacts

Page 1 of 1

2006/7 Bribar Womens British League

<< Back

Division 3

Team Won Drawn Lost
Uxbridge

TC 7 2 1
St Andrews

TTC 5 2 3
Staffs

County ) 2 4
Ladies

Ashford 4 2 4
Cippenham

Ladies B 4 1 =
Midland

Elgre L 1 &
1 Uxbridge TTC

2 Staffs County Ladies

3 StAndrews TIC

4 Cippenham Ladies B

5 Midland Elgre

6 Ashford

Games Games

For

40

36

31

29
30

14

3-3
5-1
0-6
0-6

2-4

Ends Ends
Against For  Against
20 140 91
24 133 104
29 115 115
31 125 109
30 143 M9
46 65 183
2 3 4 5 6
42 42 42 3-3 51
- 4-2 42 24 24
2-4 - 4-2 42 3-3
4-2 343 - 54 24
15 06 1-5 - 1-5
3-3 -5 16 54 -

* (38N [P | (AR | [ RPR ] [WAY ] (30 ]
JuL |[AuG J[[sepP J[ocT ][Nov ][DEC

07 2008

20

s M T W T F
1 2 3 4 5 6
8

Points 7 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 18 20

16 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 3

12 Table Tennis

10
Next Event

10 27 January - 28 January
London Butterfly Grand Prix
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Division 3

Individual Averages

Player Team Played
Stacey Furnival St Andrews TTC 20
Rachel Smith Ashford 8
Helen Turner Uxbridge TTC 19
Kim Barnard Uxbridge TTC 20
Alison Phillips Staffs County Ladies 20
Lisa Standen St Andrews TTC 20
Tracey Spencer  Staffs County Ladies 20
Caroline Linz Cippenham Ladies B 10
Rachel Farquhar ~ Cippenham Ladies B 10
Lindsey Armstrong Cippenham Ladies B 19
Sharon Mitchell Ashford 16
Sarah Riach Uxbridge TTC 19
Joanne Kennedy  Midland Elgre 16
Di Pearce Ashford 16
Sue Hayes Cippenham Ladies B 10
Sue Adamson Ashford 8
Alison Woodland St Andrews TTC 20
Dianne Melville Ashford 12
Emily Pinnell Staffs County Ladies 20
Angela Brettell Midland Elgre 20
Diane Siddall Midland Elgre 20
Jan Chapman Cippenham Ladies B 9
Team Averages

Player Team Played
Ashford

Rachel Smith Ashford 8
Sharon Mitchell Ashford 16
Di Pearce Ashford 16
Sue Adamson Ashford 8
Dianne Velville Ashford 12
Cippenham Ladies B

Rachel Farquhar  Cippenham Ladies B 10
Caroline Linz Cippenham Ladies B 10
Lindsey Armstrong Cippenham Ladies B 19

Won
16
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14
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[FEB J[MAR J[APR ] [MAY J[JON |r
SEP | [ocT ][Nov ][DEC ]

2008 ]

12 13

20
Average 27
80.00
75.00
73.68
70.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
60.00
60.00
57.89
56.25
52.63
43.75
43.75
40.00
37.50
35.00

) ey
3.33

26

Next Event

27 January - 28 January
London Butterfly Grand Prix

25.00
20.00
15.00

11.11

Average

75.00
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Sue Hayes Cippenham Ladies B 10 4 40.00

Jan Chapman Cippenham Ladies B 9 1 11.11

Midland Elgre

Joanne Kennedy Midland Elgre 16 7 9 3.75

Angela Brettell Midland Elgre 20 4 16 20.00

Diane Siddall Midland Elgre 20 3 17 15.00

St Andrews TTC

Stacey Furnival St Andrews TTC 20 16 4 80.00

Lisa Standen St Andrews TTC 20 18 7 65.00
Alison Woodland St Andrews TTC 20 7 13 35.00
Staffs County Ladies

Tracey Spencer Staffs County Ladies 20 18 v 65.00
Alison Phillips Staffs County Ladies 20 13 7 65.00
Emily Pinnell Staffs County Ladies 20 5 15 25.00

Uxbridge TTC

Helen Turner Uxbridge TTC 19 14 5 73.68
Kim Barnard Uxbridge TTC 20 14 6 70.00
Sarah Riach Uxbridge TTC 19 10 9 52.63
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Graham Trimming

From: Sue Hayes [sue_hayes@btinternet.com]
Sent: 01 October 2006 21:40

To: graham.trimming@virgin.net

Subject: Women's British League 2nd team

Disappointing weekend for 2nd team. Caroline withdrew midday on Friday, due to iliness, Jan "stepped into
the breach" as it was too short notice to bring in Catherine or Rachel.

We lost our opening game 4-2 to St Andrews, with Lindsey and | taking one each, after that we lost 6-0 to
Uxbridge who are top of the division, 4-2 to Staffs ladies, with Jan excelling herself and beating the number 3
and me beating the number 2. Today Lindsey played really well and won all 3 of her matches - 2 against
Ashford (lost 4-2 - | didn't play too well!) and 1 against Midland Eigre (who only had to players). | played much
better in this final match and we won 5-1 with me taking 2 and Lindsey 1.

The first team picked up 2 points with 2 draws in their last 2 matches. You will have to ask Ken or Jan for
details of who did what.

Best wishes

Sue

No virus found in this outgoing message.
Checked by AVG Free Edition.
Version: 7.1.407 / Virus Database: 268.12.10/459 - Release Date: 29/09/2006
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Eagiish Tauie Tenus m;aemgw o -
About ETTA| Competition
'g 2006/7 Bribar Womens British League
® "
b < Division 3
> Cippentham Ladies B Vs Uxbridge TTC -8
% Sue Hayes Lost to Helen Turner 0-3
a.
O Lindsey Armstrong Lost to Kim Barnard 1-3
g Jan Chapman Lost to Sarah Riach 0-3
g Sue Hayes Lost to Kim Barnard 1-3
st
Jan Chapman Lost to Helen Turner 0-3
£
Lindsey Armstrong Lost to Sarah Riach 1-3

2 sportrocus
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Engish Tauie Tenus AssouCadion

2006/7 Bribar Womens British League

Division 3

'ﬁ,
5
B
=

Page 1 of 1

> Cippenham Ladies B Vs Midland Elgre 5-1
E Sue Hayes Beat Diane Siddall 3-0
Lindsey Armstrong Beat Angela Brettell 31
2 Jan Chapman Home Walkover " -
Sue Hayes Beat Angela Brettell 3-2
= Jan Chapman Lost to Diane Siddall 2-3
- Lindsey Armstrong Home Walkover " -
_ xmg portF-ocus
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engush Tavie Tenas Assuciation

2006/7 Bribar Womens British League

B

5

| L.

z Division 3

> Cippenham Ladies B Vs Ashford 2-4
% Sue Hayes Lost to Sharon Mitchell 1-3
(=}

o Lindsey Armstrong Beat Di Pearce 3-1
2 Jan Chapman Lost to Sue Adamson 0-3
g Sue Hayes Lost to Di Pearce 1-3
o

Jan Chapman Lost to Sharon Mitchell 0-3

=

Lindsey Armstrong Beat Sue Adamson 31

A e
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Engiish Tuble Tamnis Asseciation
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| Home | News | Calendar |About ETTA] Competition;
2006/7 Bribar Womens British League

B
5
" ..
= Division 3
> Staffs County Ladies Vs Cippenham Ladies B 4-2
% Alison Phillips Beat Lindsey Armstrong 31
L Tracey Spencer Lost to Sue Hayes 2-3
& Emily Pinnell Lost to Jan Chapman 2-3
§ Alison Phillips Beat Sue Hayes 31
ot
Emily Pinnell Beat Lindsey Armstrong 3-0
ﬁ:
Tracey Spencer Beat Jan Chapman 3-0

P 4

x@w SportFocus
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2006/7 Bribar Womens British League

Division 3

= St Andrews TTC Vs Cippenham Ladies B 4-2
g Lisa Standen Beat Lindsey Armstrong 3-2
‘5 Stacey Furnival Beat Sue Hayes 3-0
& Alison Woodland Beat Jan Chapman 3-1
g Lisa Standen Lost to Sue Hayes 1-3
- Alison Woodland Lost to Lindsey Armstrong 2-3
Stacey Furnival Beat Jan Chapman 3-0

P sportrocus
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